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201409290003
04390

09/29/2014
12:15:43

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES STOBERT
ROBERT M

6 59 Instr
#:20050127000
041700

Lot#:18 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN

201401060000
05660

01/06/2014
01:42:55

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES SHELTON
CHARLES R

3 113 Legacy #:2000-
44768 Instr
#:20001227000
447681

Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:3 Pg:113
Sub:J G
LACEY
SUBDIVISION

201407300002
34180

07/30/2014
09:04:56

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES WARDROP
WYATT H

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:396 Pg:907
Instr
#:19920323000
008387

Other:SEE
INST


