Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201409290003 04390	09/29/2014 12:15:43	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STOBERT ROBERT M			6	59	#:20050127000 041700	Lot#:18 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:59 Sub:MEADOW GREEN
	01/06/2014 01:42:55	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELTON CHARLES R			3	113	#:20001227000 447681	Lot#:4 Blk:3 Book:3 Pg:113 Sub:J G LACEY SUBDIVISION
201407300002 34180	07/30/2014 09:04:56	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WARDROP WYATT H						Other:SEE INST